
         
 
 

     
 

       
 

   

         
     

       
 

   

                 
 

   

 
       

   
         

 
   

     
     
           

   
 

     
   

 
       

 
     

   
 

     

     
     

   
 

   

     
       

 
       

       
     

   
 

     

     
     

   
 

   

   
     

   
 

   

     OSRHE Speakers Board 

TRAINING CATEGORY TRAINING TOPIC TARGET AUDIENCE(S) SPEAKER NAME INSTITUTION EMAIL ADDRESS 
OPTIMAL 

WORKSHOP 
LENGTH 

Accreditation 
Higher Learning Commission 

Accreditation Process 
campus professionals (senior leadership, 

academic affairs) 
Kathryn Gage OSU kathryn.gage@okstate.edu 1 hour 

Assessment 
Creating a Culture of Assessment; 

Using Assessment Results 
Effectively 

campus professionals (academic affairs, 
student affairs) 

Kathryn Gage OSU kathryn.gage@okstate.edu 1 hour 

Assessment 
Student Learning Outcomes in the 

Co‐Curriculum 
campus professionals (academic affairs, 

student affairs) 
Brent Marsh RSU bmarsh@rsu.edu 2 hours 

Campus Safety 
Title IX ‐ Responding to Disclosures 

of Sexual Violence 
campus personnel (student affairs, faculty, 

academic advisors) 
Aleigha Mariott OSU aleigha.mariott@okstate.edu 1 hour 

Campus Safety Clery Act Compliance 
campus personnel (emergency 

management, law enforcement, student 
affairs) 

Melvin Murdock OSU‐Tulsa melvin.murdock@okstate.edu 2‐3 hours 

Communication 
Sales ‐ The Underutilized 
Communication Strategy 

campus personnel, K‐12 
educators/administrators, community 

service providers 
Ina Agnew OSU IT ina.agnew@okstate.edu 2 hours 

Diversity Cultural Competence 
campus personnel, K‐12 

educators/administrators, community 
service providers 

Jan Clayton TCC jan.clayton@tulsacc.edu 1‐2 hours 

Diversity 
Building an Inclusive 
Workplace/Campus 

campus personnel, K‐12 
educators/administrators, community 

service providers 
Kathryn Gage OSU kathryn.gage@okstate.edu 1‐4 hours 

Enrollment Management Effective Recruiting Strategies 
campus professionals (student affairs, 

recruitment staff) 
Ina Agnew OSU IT ina.agnew@okstate.edu 2 hours 

Mental Health MHFA ‐Mental Health First Aid 
campus personnel, K‐12 

educators/administrators, community 
service providers 

Jessica Heavin TCC jessica.heavin@tulsacc.edu 8 hours total 

Mental Health QPR ‐ Question, Persuade, Refer 
campus personnel, K‐12 

educators/administrators, community 
service providers 

Jessica Heavin TCC jessica.heavin@tulsacc.edu 1‐2 hours 

Mental Health Suicide Prevention 
campus personnel, K‐12 

educators/administrators, community 
service providers 

Shelby Rowe ODMHSAS shelby.rowe@odmhsas.org 1 hour 


